2018 Larry Roland Girls Varsity T&F Invitational Assignments

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364 5

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team 1419

1: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 5: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -

4 (11) 1 NT 162 Jayla Hawkins ¢ Rich South

8 (12) 2 19.70 139 Nijie Nauden * Rich East

3 (21) 3 17.2 109 Anais Fultz » Crete-Monee

7 (22) 4 17.00 118 Cassidy Moffett « Crete-Monee

2 (31) 11:28.5 Relay Team ¢ Rich South 5 17.2 101 Christina Blackmon ¢ Crete-Monee
6 (32) 6 18.0 120 Skye Oliver * Crete-Monee

1 (41) 10:25.00 Relay Team * Crete-Monee 7 NT 156 Shalome Drake * Rich South

5 (42) 8 NT 135 Lyric Louis * Rich East

2: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals -1 6: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 130 Naila Buckner ¢ Rich East
NT 131 Mikeya Griffin » Rich East

1 1

2 2 NT 133 Tyshawna Jackson ¢ Rich East
3 NT Relay Team ¢ Crete-Monee 3 NT 134 Shamayah Jones ¢ Rich East
4 56.8 Relay Team ¢ Rich South 4 NT 129 Anyah Bennett « Rich East

5 59.50 Relay Team ¢ Rich East 5 NT 104 Shanta Butler « Crete-Monee

6 6

7 7

8 8

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
3: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals -

NT 141 Alina Oliver * Rich East
NT 174 Keja Waller « Rich South

1 NT 102 Lauren Bowles * Crete-Monee
1 2 NT 143 Makiah Sherman * Rich East
2 3 NT 136 Keyr McCurry * Rich East
3 NT Relay Team ¢ Crete-Monee 4 13.2 123 Tasianee Steele * Crete-Monee
4 50.00 Relay Team « Rich East 5 13.5 106 Julia Cox * Crete-Monee
S 54.8 Relay Team ¢ Rich South 6 NT 132 Destiny Holder * Rich East
6 7
7 8
8

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

4: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1 ; 128 1;2 jerrlocvr?ﬁ' Jonesc; Ctretl(\a/l-Monee
. R . oya Williams ¢ Crete-Monee
g E::;; 17:31.0 172 Teanna Slack * Rich South 3 128 122 Jah. Sowell » Crete-Monee
12 (13) 4 12.0 125 Lynneka Vance ¢ Crete-Monee
16 (14) 5 12.34 148 Dareale Sykes * Rich East
. . . 6 12.90 144 Myah Sherman ¢ Rich East
§ g;; 17:22.3 165 Daisa Jones * Rich South 7 13.0 113 Shaiel Keene * Crete-Monee
11 (23) 8 13.1 176 Melaunie Wrigh * Rich South
15 (24)
2 (31) 13:05.00 103 Kaitlyn Bruns » Crete-Monee 7: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
6 (32) 4 (11) 2:45.00 140 Danella Okorie « Rich East
10 (33) 8 (12)
14 (34) 12 (13)
1 (41) 12:50.00 115 Amy Mayhill » Crete-Monee 16 (14)
5 (42) 3 (21) 2:40.00 134 Shamayah Jones * Rich East
9 (43) 7 (22)
13 (44) 11 (23)
15 (24)

2 (31) 2:38.2 151 Nichelle Bradley « Rich South

6 (32) 2:55.00 127 Kahleah Wesson « Crete-Monee
10 (33)

14 (34)

1 (41) 2:28.5 119 Bresis Nathan * Crete-Monee

5 (42) 2:4910 166 Ebony Mayo « Rich South

9 (43)

13 (44)
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2018 Larry Roland Girls Varsity T&F Invitational Page 2

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

Bib# Name ¢ Team

8: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals -1 13: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NO OB OODN -

9: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals -

O NO OB OODN -

10: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O~NO OB WN -

11: Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -

O NO OB OODN -

12: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

NT
1:54.9
2:01.00

Relay Team * Crete-Monee
Relay Team ¢ Rich South
Relay Team ¢ Rich East

1:53.7
1:47.0
1:51.50

Relay Team ¢ Rich South
Relay Team * Crete-Monee
Relay Team ¢ Rich East

1:10.00
1:07.55
1:05.00
1:02.7
1:03.9
1:05.22
1:08.00
NT

129 Anyah Bennett ¢ Rich East

154 Alyssa Coleman ¢ Rich South
134 Shamayah Jones ¢ Rich East
116 Kyla McCannery * Crete-Monee
107 Juliana Cox * Crete-Monee

159 Kimirah Hanson ¢ Rich South
105 Cheyenne Collins * Crete-Monee
111 Ishmani Jackson ¢ Crete-Monee

NT
NT
NT
52.50
NT
NT
NT

118 Cassidy Moffett « Crete-Monee
109 Anais Fultz « Crete-Monee

128 Joya Williams ¢ Crete-Monee
139 Nijie Nauden « Rich East

156 Shalome Drake ¢ Rich South
162 Jayla Hawkins ¢ Rich South
120 Skye Oliver * Crete-Monee

7:28.55

6:40.5

6:10.00

5:54.00

168 Tayzha Newsome * Rich South

151 Nichelle Bradley * Rich South

103 Kaitlyn Bruns * Crete-Monee

115 Amy Mayhill « Crete-Monee

14:

O NO OB OODN -

NT 130 Naila Buckner * Rich East
29.5 176 Melaunie Wrigh * Rich South
30.1 152 Aviaunce Brooks ¢ Rich South

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

ONO O WN -

O NO O OON -

27.00 133 Tyshawna Jackson ¢ Rich East

26.09 148 Dareale Sykes * Rich East
25.6 125 Lynneka Vance * Crete-Monee

25.82 143 Makiah Sherman « Rich East
26.8 122 Jah. Sowell « Crete-Monee
27.6 113 Shaiel Keene ¢ Crete-Monee

Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals

4:40.0 Relay Team * Crete-Monee
4:45.2 Relay Team ¢ Rich South

15: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Varsity Timed-Section

1

0O ~NO OO WN

ONOOBAWN -

B OODN -

4:28.80 Relay Team ¢ Rich South
4:16.0 Relay Team « Crete-Monee
4:20.00 Relay Team ¢ Rich East

16: Varsity Girls Long Jump -1

ND 106 Julia Cox * Crete-Monee

ND 139 Nijie Nauden - Rich East

ND 121 Mariah Safo « Crete-Monee
15'05.00" 132 Destiny Holder « Rich East
16'00.00" 162 Jayla Hawkins ¢« Rich South
16'03.00" 173 Arianna Walker ¢ Rich South
17'00.00" 128 Joya Williams « Crete-Monee
18'00.00" 125 Lynneka Vance * Crete-Monee

17: Varsity Girls Triple Jump -1
ND 128 Joya Williams * Crete-Monee
ND 118 Cassidy Moffett « Crete-Monee
ND 106 Julia Cox * Crete-Monee
33'01.00" 169 Jania Owens * Rich South
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© O ~NO GO PN -

SO NOOAWN

a b WON -

Bib#
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Name ¢ Team

18: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
23'00.00"
25'08.00"
30'00.00"
31'00.00"
32'05.00"

137
142
138
124
145
157
117
126
169

Brianna McDonald * Rich East
Peyton Rawlings ¢ Rich East
Emani Moore « Rich East
Eryka Thomas * Crete-Monee
Briana Simpson ¢ Rich East
Daja Echols ¢ Rich South
Agnus Meefful « Crete-Monee
Michelle Warren « Crete-Monee
Jania Owens ¢ Rich South

19: Varsity Girls Discus -1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
51'10.00"
64'06.00"
68'05.00"

138
126
142
149
110
124
117
157
170
145

Emani Moore ¢ Rich East
Michelle Warren « Crete-Monee
Peyton Rawlings ¢ Rich East
Karra Tillage * Rich East

Ariel Henry « Crete-Monee
Eryka Thomas * Crete-Monee
Agnus Meefful « Crete-Monee
Daja Echols « Rich South
Natalie Parker  Rich South
Briana Simpson ¢ Rich East

20: Varsity Girls High Jump -1

4'04"
4'04"
4'06"
4'08"
4'08"

104
114

101 Christina Blackmon ¢ Crete-Monee

162
169

Shanta Butler ¢« Crete-Monee
Kamia Lawson ¢ Crete-Monee

Jayla Hawkins « Rich South
Jania Owens ¢ Rich South
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